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Available in a wide array of models, sizes and 
finishes, created to satisfy any need, from  
residential projects to hotel accommodations.

HEATED TOWEL RAILS
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Established in 1992, Tubes is a truly one-of-a-kind case history 
in the radiator and heated towel rail industry, owing to the major 
focus on styling and formal innovation which has distinguished it 
since its market début, marking it out as a strongly innovative and 
dynamic company.

Tubes company headquarters are situated in Resana, in the 
province of Treviso, and all production takes place in-house. 
Made in Italy is one of the key values of the corporate philosophy, 
along with innovation, experimenting in shapes and technology, 
fine craftsmanship and superior quality.
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Basics is Tubes’s standard collection. Yet, just like every product 
by the brand, the radiating bodies in the Basics collection embody 
the very essence of its design philosophy. They include radiators 
and tubular heated towel rails of various diameters, which can 
differ in their orientation, spacing, frequency, modularity and 
curvature.

The absence of visible welds, the clean-cut geometric shapes, the 
linearity of the overlapping, the customisation options guaranteed 
by the many dimensional variants, by a generous colour palette 
and by countless other solutions, are all characteristics which 
make the radiators in this collection something quite different 
from a simple technical appliance.

BASICS BATH 25

Electric
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Basics Bath 25
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 150 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
500 x 105 x 705 mm

TBS-BA25EL-070-MW 
TBS-BA25EL-070-MB 
TBS-BA25ELG-070-GD 
TBS-BA25EL-070-MPG 
TBS-BA25ELG-070-MBR

Matt White 
Matt Black 

Gold 
Pebble Grey Matt 

Matt Brass

QAR
3290.00 
3440.00 
8530.00 
3290.00 
6600.00

USD
896.00 
937.00 
2324.00 
896.00 
1798.00

Basics Bath 25
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 300 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
600 x 105 x 1195 mm

TBS-BA25EL-120-MW 
TBS-BA25EL-120-MB 
TBS-BA25ELG-120-GD 
TBS-BA25EL-120-MPG 
TBS-BA25ELG-120-MBR

Matt White 
Matt Black 

Gold 
Pebble Grey Matt 

Matt Brass

QAR
3945.00 
3945.00 
11150.00 
3945.00 
8610.00

USD
1075.00 
1075.00 
3038.00 
1075.00 
2346.00

Basics Bath 25
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 400 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
600 x 105 x 1445 mm

TBS-BA25EL-150-MW 
TBS-BA25EL-150-MB 
TBS-BA25ELG-150-GD 
TBS-BA25ELG-150-MBR

Matt White 
Matt Black 

Gold 
Matt Brass

QAR
4320.00 
4320.00 
12165.00 
9390.00

USD
1177.00 
1177.00 
3315.00 
2559.00

FINISHES:

Matt
Black

Matt
White

Gold Matt 
Brass

Pebble
Grey 
Matt

All Prices include VAT

Basics Bath 25 is a carbon steel heated towel rail 
consisting of 25 mm diameter round tubular elements.

The heating elements are grouped together and evenly 
spaced to create gaps which are optimal for storing 
towels.

Products under the range are in accordance with the 
UNI EN 442 European standard.
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Smart K is a steel heated towel rail which stands out for its light yet 
attractive presence, whatever the surroundings. Its component 
elements are square-section and arranged horizontally with 
evenly spaced gaps that are ideal for storing and heating your 
bath towels.

Available in several sizes and in a variety of finishes, the Smart K 
heated towel rail can imbue any bathroom with heat and tidiness 
and is ideal for fans of clean-cut, geometric shapes.

SMART K

Electric
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Smart K
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 300 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
600 x 89 x 779 mm

TBS-SM15KEL-080-MB 
TBS-SM15KELG-080-AN 
TBS-SM15KELG-080-BBR 
TBS-SM15KELG-080-BBZ

Matt Black 
Anthracite 

Brushed Brass 
Brushed Bronze

QAR
3565.00 
6810.00 
7095.00 
7095.00

USD
971.00 
1856.00 
1933.00 
1933.00

Smart K
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 150 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
500 x 89 x 1229 mm

TBS-SM15KEL-120-MB 
TBS-SM15KELG-120-AN 
TBS-SM15KELG-120-BBR 
TBS-SM15KELG-120-BBZ

Matt Black 
Anthracite 

Brushed Brass 
Brushed Bronze

QAR
3830.00 
8000.00 
8335.00 
8335.00

USD
1044.00 
2180.00 
2271.00 
2271.00

Smart K
Wall Mounted Electric Heated Towel Rail 
Carbon Steel 
with Fixing Kit 
Electrical Resistance 300 W 
Pre-Set Heating Temperature 40-50°C 
220 V 
500 x 89 x 1530 mm

TBS-SM15KEL-150-MB 
TBS-SM15KELG-150-AN 
TBS-SM15KELG-150-BBR 
TBS-SM15KELG-150-BBZ

Matt Black 
Anthracite 

Brushed Brass 
Brushed Bronze

QAR
4215.00 
9335.00 
9725.00 
9725.00

USD
1149.00 
2544.00 
2650.00 
2650.00

Matt
Black

Brushed
Brass

Brushed
Bronze

Anthracite

FINISHES:

All Prices include VAT

Smart K is a steel towel rail which stands out for its light 
yet attractive presence, whatever the surroundings. 

Its component elements are square-section (15 mm per 
side) and are arranged horizontally with evenly spaced 
gaps that are ideal for storing and heating your bath 
towels.

Products under the range are in accordance with the 
UNI EN 442 European standard.
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